Personal Protective Equipment
Persönliche Schutzausrüstung
LANEX a.s. is the biggest producer of braided
and twisted ropes in the Czech Republic and
belongs to the group of important European
manufacturers of such products. LANEX´s
product range – dynamic and static ropes
developed for mountain-climbing, work at

mm, sewn eyes on both rope ends − possible to
add optional snap hooks − 2,5 m, 5 m, 10 m, 15 m,
20 m, 25 m, 30 m − EN 795 class B − CE 0082
HSR 100
Horizontales Sicherheitsseil HSR 100 − gefl och-
tenes PA-Seil − Ø 10,5 mm, genähte Ösen an
beiden Seilenden − Einnähen wählbarer Kara-
biner möglich − 2,5 m, 5 m, 10 m, 15 m, 20 m,
25 m, 30 m − EN 795 Kl. B − CE 0082
HSR 100 2,5 m *PHLL 02.5
HSR 100/AZx 2,5 m *PHLL 02.5Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 2,5 m *PHLL 02.5LxxLxx
HSR 100 5 m *PHLL 05.0
HSR 100/AZx 5 m *PHLL 05.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 5 m *PHLL 05.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 10 m *PHLL10.0
HSR 100/AZx 10 m *PHLL10.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 10 m *PHLL10.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 15 m *PHLL15.0
HSR 100/AZx 15 m *PHLL15.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 15 m *PHLL15.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 20 m *PHLL20.0
HSR 100/AZx 20 m *PHLL20.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 20 m *PHLL20.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 30 m *PHLL30.0
HSR 100/AZx 30 m *PHLL30.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 30 m *PHLL30.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 2,5 m *PHLT 02.5
HSR 100/AZx 2,5 m *PHLT 02.5Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 2,5 m *PHLT 02.5LxxLxx
HSR 100 5 m *PHLT 05.0
HSR 100/AZx 5 m *PHLT 05.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 5 m *PHLT 05.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 10 m *PHLT10.0
HSR 100/AZx 10 m *PHLT10.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 10 m *PHLT10.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 15 m *PHLT15.0
HSR 100/AZx 15 m *PHLT15.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 15 m *PHLT15.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 20 m *PHLT20.0
HSR 100/AZx 20 m *PHLT20.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 20 m *PHLT20.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 30 m *PHLT30.0
HSR 100/AZx 30 m *PHLT30.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 30 m *PHLT30.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 2,5 m *PHTT 02.5
HSR 100/AZx 2,5 m *PHTT 02.5Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 2,5 m *PHTT 02.5LxxLxx
HSR 100 5 m *PHTT 05.0
HSR 100/AZx 5 m *PHTT 05.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 5 m *PHTT 05.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 10 m *PHTT10.0
HSR 100/AZx 10 m *PHTT10.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 10 m *PHTT10.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 15 m *PHTT15.0
HSR 100/AZx 15 m *PHTT15.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 15 m *PHTT15.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 20 m *PHTT20.0
HSR 100/AZx 20 m *PHTT20.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 20 m *PHTT20.0LxxLxx
HSR 100 30 m *PHTT30.0
HSR 100/AZx 30 m *PHTT30.0Lxx
HSR 100/AZx/AZx 30 m *PHTT30.0LxxLxx
horizontal lifeline − lenght possible to adjust by
rope tensioner − PA twisted rope Ø 16 mm − leng-
th 10 m, 20 m − for temporary works − EN 795

Beweglicher Fallauffänger (Bremse) bestimmt
für die biegsame Sicherheitsleitung (Seil ANA-
CONDA ) − zum Fallauffänger gehört auch ein
Falldämpfer mit Karabiner AZ002 − die Brem-
se kann aus dem Seil abgenommen werden −
EN 353-2 − CE 0082
*PAC
Rope Safety systems
Sicherungssysteme – bewegliche Fallauffänger auf biegsamer Sicherungsleitung
PA braided rope − static rope Ø 11 mm for
rope grab STOPFOR K − sewn eye with eye sock-
et and snap hook on the upper end − length 5 to
100 m − EN 353-2 − CE 1019
BZL 11 KM
5 m LSZ110KM005
10 m LSZ110KM010
15 m LSZ110KM015
20 m LSZ110KM020
25 m LSZ110KM025
30 m LSZ110KM030
35 m LSZ110KM035
40 m LSZ110KM040
50 m LSZ110KM050
55 m LSZ110KM055
60 m LSZ110KM060
65 m LSZ110KM065
70 m LSZ110KM070
75 m LSZ110KM075
80 m LSZ110KM080
85 m LSZ110KM085
90 m LSZ110KM090
95 m LSZ110KM095
100 m LSZ110KM100
PA 4-strand twisted rope Ø 16 mm for removable
rope grab Stopdrop 16 GD − plaited eye with eye
socket and snap hook on the upper end − length 5
− 100 m in 5 m intervals − EN 353-2 − CE 1019
BZL 16
Aus 4 Seillitzen gedrehtes PA-Seil als biegsame
Sicherheitsleistung für den beweglichen Fal-
lauffänger (Bremse Stopdrop 16 GD) − Ø 16 mm
− genähte Öse mit Kause und Karabiner auf dem
oberen Seilende − Länge 5 bis 100 m je 5 m −
EN 353-2 − CE 1019
5 m LSD16GD005
10 m LSD16GD010
15 m LSD16GD015
20 m LSD16GD020
25 m LSD16GD025
30 m LSD16GD030
EN 353 – 2
0197
EN 353 – 2
1019